
SP-2B  SERVICE PARTS

2503

DWG.No.:51-30025-E1

PART No.No. DESCRIPTION
Q'TY
USED

NOTE

1 SP2B-1 Trident 1
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SP2B-2 Spreader base 3

SP2B-3 Spreader shaft 2 pcs set (1 Assembly)

SP2B-4

SP2B-5

Leg band

SP2B-6

Pulley shaft

SP2B-7

Pulley

SP2B-8

Foot pad body with bottom rubber

SP2B-9

Bottom rubber

3

3

3

3

3

3

Adaptor rubber 3
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